
1.pokus 2.pokus 3.pokus 4.pokus

19 Soukupová Ester SŠGS Trutnov 100,00 100,00 16,44 100,00 116,44

15 Dostálová Michaela SŠGS Trutnov 7,99 5,79 7,48 100,00 13,27

8 Matová Adéla SŠGS Trutnov 5,19 4,88 5,22 4,99 9,87

20 100,00 100,00 100,00 100,00 200,00 139,58 5

3 Gottwaldová Alena Gymnázium Trutnov 3,92 3,86 3,83 4,83 7,69

5 Kálalová Eliška Gymnázium Trutnov 4,22 4,64 4,22 3,93 8,15

18 Krausová Linda Gymnázium Trutnov 100,00 7,61 7,91 11,52 15,52

14 Davídková Sofie Gymnázium Trutnov 7,58 6,67 5,70 7,13 12,37 28,21 3

4 Vognarová Karolína BPA Malé Svatoňovice 3,78 4,58 4,65 4,12 7,90

1 Hurdálková Anna BPA Malé Svatoňovice 3,54 3,48 3,59 3,83 7,02

11 Románová Andrea BPA Malé Svatoňovice 5,80 5,28 6,09 5,69 10,97

13 Masaříková Eliška BPA Malé Svatoňovice 5,28 7,19 6,71 6,51 11,79 25,89 1

8 Doubravová Eliška SŠIS DKnL 5,46 7,33 4,80 5,07 9,87

17 Plištilová Adéla SŠIS DKnL 6,70 7,71 100,00 100,00 14,41

12 Glosová Alena SŠIS DKnL 6,80 6,60 5,58 5,74 11,32

7 Gernatová Zuzana SŠIS DKnL 4,93 5,80 4,89 4,70 9,59 30,78 4

2 Nováková Anna SZŠ Trutnov 3,96 3,69 3,93 3,86 7,55

6 Borůvková Nela SZŠ Trutnov 4,40 4,41 4,70 4,75 8,81

10 Bydžovská Kateřina SZŠ Trutnov 5,89 5,27 5,37 100,00 10,64

16 Seifertová Adéla SZŠ Trutnov 8,62 7,14 9,84 6,75 13,89 27,00 2

1.pokus 2.pokus 3.pokus 4.pokus

1 Hurdálková Anna BPA Malé Svatoňovice 3,54 3,48 3,59 3,83 7,02

2 Nováková Anna SZŠ Trutnov 3,96 3,69 3,93 3,86 7,55

3 Gottwaldová Alena Gymnázium Trutnov 3,92 3,86 3,83 4,83 7,69

4 Vognarová Karolína BPA Malé Svatoňovice 3,78 4,58 4,65 4,12 7,90

5 Kálalová Eliška Gymnázium Trutnov 4,22 4,64 4,22 3,93 8,15

6 Borůvková Nela SZŠ Trutnov 4,40 4,41 4,70 4,75 8,81

7 Gernatová Zuzana SŠIS DKnL 4,93 5,80 4,89 4,70 9,59

8 Matová Adéla SŠGS Trutnov 5,19 4,88 5,22 4,99 9,87

8 Doubravová Eliška SŠIS DKnL 5,46 7,33 4,80 5,07 9,87

10 Bydžovská Kateřina SZŠ Trutnov 5,89 5,27 5,37 100,00 10,64

11 Románová Andrea BPA Malé Svatoňovice 5,80 5,28 6,09 5,69 10,97

12 Glosová Alena SŠIS DKnL 6,80 6,60 5,58 5,74 11,32

13 Masaříková Eliška BPA Malé Svatoňovice 5,28 7,19 6,71 6,51 11,79

14 Davídková Sofie Gymnázium Trutnov 7,58 6,67 5,70 7,13 12,37

15 Dostálová Michaela SŠGS Trutnov 7,99 5,79 7,48 100,00 13,27

16 Seifertová Adéla SZŠ Trutnov 8,62 7,14 9,84 6,75 13,89

17 Plištilová Adéla SŠIS DKnL 6,70 7,71 100,00 100,00 14,41

18 Krausová Linda Gymnázium Trutnov 100,00 7,61 7,91 11,52 15,52

19 Soukupová Ester SŠGS Trutnov 100,00 100,00 16,44 100,00 116,44
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Výsledky, krajské kolo ve šplhu, Trutnov, 28. 2. 2020, dívky V., družstva
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Dosažené časy

Výsledky, krajské kolo ve šplhu, Trutnov, 28. 2. 2020, dívky V., jednotlivci
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